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Opyra nira b
2024/25 14-n Typ, MaTy Ne68

CyboTa, 19.04.2025, 12:45, YepHiris-ApeHa, YepHiris. 24°C.

«YepHiri» YepHiris

35 TaTapeHko Makcum
12 KapTtywos €rop

20 ®atees AMuTpO

38 LUywko MNasso

3 LlWymuno Makcum

7  MwupoHeHko OmuTpo (K)
10 KonpaH Bsayecnas
97 Cepgatok Makcum

6 Llandees €rop

9  Kynuk Omutpo

17 HosikoB AHOpIN

3anacHi

22 PowmnHCbKNn OnekcaHap
23 3eH4yeHko Onekcin

14 CaxHo OmuTpo

2 TancTtaH Epyapa

13 be3rybyeHko OxiniHOo
19 MMocmawHui HikiTa

8 bBubik ApTyp

31 MeHTen BiTanin

33 MMopoxHa AHOpIn

TpeHep
YopHwuin Banepin

ApbiTp:

puuan Bnagncnas
AcucteHT 1:

AKyHb Oner

ACUCTEHT 2:
HacTyceHko €EnnsaseTa
4- apbiTp:

Heutok MNMaBno
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KncenboB PycnaH

2:0

25
20
19
13
3

99
16
11
63
6

10

«HuBa» BiHHMUSA

3axap4yyk PomaH
MenbHUK OnekcaHap
MenbHUK HaHiin
€BTixoB OnekcaHap
JloToubkunin bopuc
Yuryp OAMuTpo
KocTiokoB MukuTa
MNeTneHko ApTyp
BnaceHko AHTOH
MeXXeHCbKNn EBrex
3aropysibko Aptyp (K)

3anacHi

1
33
29
8
9
23
22

Konomieub €rop
OpyeHko ApTem
KonzpaTiok Brnagmncnas
Pabun IsaH

KobuoB [OaHin

bops4yk OnekcaHap
AKMMYYK Apocnas

TpeHep
fipoweHko Kopin
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Opyra nira b, 2024/25, 14-n Typ, MaTy Ne68

CyboTa, 19.04.2025, 12:45, YepHiris-ApeHa, YepHiris. 24°C.

«YepHirie» YepHiris 0 «HuBa» BiHHMUSA
10 6 MexxeHCbKuin EBreH
17 10 3aropynbko ApTyp
17 . 3 JloToubkuin bopunc
12 KapTywos €rop  (® 18'
20" N 16 KocTiokoB MukunTa
23 bopsa4vyk OnekcaHap
35' ® 19 MenibHUK JaHiin
| 99 Yuryp AmuTtpo
>7 N 33 KOpyeHko ApTem
, 63 BrnaceHko AHTOH
>7 s 9 KobuoBs [aHin
97 Cepatok Makcum 65'
7 MnpoHeHKo OMnTpo ,
8 bubik ApTyp N 67
9 Kynuk OmMnutpo ,
31 MeHTen BiTanin N 67
31 MeHTen BiTanin 71
, 11 MNeTneHko ApTyp
2 N 22 SAKnuMuyK Apocnas
791 N 6 MeXeHCbKunin EBreH
29 KoHppaTiok Bnagucnas
3 Wymmno Makcum 75'
3 lWymnno Makcmum \
23 3eH4eHKo Onekcin N 80
17 HoBikoB AHZpin ,
13 be3rybyeHko OxiniHao N 80
97 Cepnatok Makcum ,
33 MopoxHa AHLpin N 85
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ Fon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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